
 

United Way Impact Fund Grant Cycle 
Dates to Remember | 2025/2026 

Updated 10/30/24 

 

November 1, 2024  Letter of Intent Opens in e-cImpact System 

November 5, 2024   Virtual Request for Proposal Funding Workshop | 2:00pm via Zoom 

    https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84451703167 

December 6, 2024  Letter of Intent Due in e-cImpact System 

January 2025   Notification of Full Application Phase Invitation 

January 24, 2025  Full Application Opens in e-cImpact System 

February 21, 2025  Full Application Due in e-cImpact System 

March – April 2025  Agency Presentations for Volunteer Panels   

June 2, 2025   Notification of 25/26 Funding Awards 

Summer 2025   Lead United 2025 

July 1, 2025  Deadline to sign & submit partner agreement and Patriot Act in  

e-cImpact system 

June 10, 2026 Last Day to request 25/26 Funding through Reimbursement Portal 

     

*All dates subject to change with advanced notice. Be on the lookout for details on upcoming events! 

Please remember that Funding Reimbursements can be submitted between the 1st and the 10th of every 

month within the funding cycle of July to June in the  e-CImpact Grant Management System:  

https://agency.e-cimpact.com/login.aspx?org=45050F 

https://agency.e-cimpact.com/login.aspx?org=45050F
https://agency.e-cimpact.com/login.aspx?org=45050F

